OSTE-POKAL

Ostepokal
Damen A

Verein
Behrste 1
Brobergen 2
Gréapel 2
Burweg 2
Grapel 3
Burweg 1
Brobergen 1
Gréapel 4
Behrste 2

©XoNoO AN PRE

Tagesbeste:

1.Tag Edda Peters
2.Tag Elke Thielker
3.Tag Susanne Dallige

Einzelwertung

Edda Peters

Elke Thielker

Marisa Buck

Claudia Schlesselmann
Anja Hellwege (Dorf)

U

Oste-Pokal-Vereinigung

2018
1.Tag

579
570
573
570
571
565
564
569

Mannschaft

Gréapel 3 196

Behrste 1

Gréapel 4

Gréapel 3

Behrste 1

Brobergen 2

Behrste 1

Burweg 2

Damen A

196
195
194
195
195

2.Tag
582
581
580
579
572
577
568
545

197

194
197
193
192
194

3.Tag
577
578
576
573
574
569
575
582

197

195
190
194
191
189

Gesamt

1738
1729
1729
1722
1717
1711
1707
1696

585
582
581
578
578
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Ostepokal

Einzelwertung

Namen
Edda Peters
Elke Thielker

Marisa Buck

Claudia Schlesselmann Behrste 1

Anja Hellwege (Dorf)
Susanne Daluge
Sonja Borchers
Susanne Dede

Anja Buck

Anja Haltermann
Tina Poppe

Birgit Schlesselmann
Nicole Dede

Heike Borchers
Julia Reinholz
Johanna Schomaker
Juanita Muller

Rita Thielker
Daniela Boelsen
Heike Holst-Holstein
Heike Hellwege

Inka Meyer

Dorette Kahrs

Anja Hellwege (Horst)
Heidi Sohl

Birgit Gool3en

Alke Wolff

llona Breuer

Ronja Peters
Andrea Bésch
Andrea Tinius
Janika Waller

Iris Echternkamp
Peggy Schneider
Tanja Rademacher

2018
Damen A
Verein 1.Tag
Grapel 3 196
Behrste 1 195
Brobergen 2 194
195
Burweg 2 195
Gréapel 4 191
Burweg 1 191
Brobergen 2 190
Grépel 2 192
Burweg 2 193
Grépel 2 187
Gréapel 2 188
Brobergen 2 186
Burweg 1 190
Brobergen 1 190
Gréapel 3 186
Behrste 1 189
Behrste 1 187
Brobergen 1 186
Grapel 4 186
Gréapel 2 193
Burweg 2 189
Gréapel 3 189
Burweg 1 184
Gréapel 3 178
Grapel 4 179
Burweg 2
Grapel 4 192
Brobergen 1 188
Burweg 2 186
Burweg 1
Brobergen 2
Brobergen 1 178
Burweg 2 188

Brobergen 1

Damen A

2.Tag
194
197
193
192
194
189
195
193
193
194
192
195
195
192
190
192
193
186
190
188
191
187
185
183
186
168
191

191
190
188
188

3.Tag
195
190
194
191
189
197
191
192
190
188
195
191
192
191
191
192
188
196
190
191
180
186
187
187
187
174
196
194
194

184
180

173
186

Gesamt
585
582
581
578
578
577
577
575
575
575
574
574
573
573
571
570
570
569
566
565
564
562
561
554
551
521
387
386
382
377
374
368
366
361
186
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